
Program szkolenia: 

 

 

Rodzaj szkolenia 

 

Liczba 
godzin 

     Część 
podstawowa 

                              Część specjalistyczna                                                                                 

Test 
kwalifikacyjny  

    Teoria 

 

Teoria 

Zajęcia 
praktyczne w 
ruchu drogowym 

Zajęcia 
praktyczne w 
warunkach 
specjalnych 

Szkolenie 
okresowe 

 

   35 

 

        21 

 

  14 

 

            - 

 

             - 

 

       - 

Kwalifikacja 
wstępna 

 

 280 

 

      195 

 

  65 

 

           16 

 

             4 

 

      TAK 

Kwalifikacja 
wstępna 
przyśpieszona 

 

 140 

 

        97 

 

  33 

 

             8 

 

             2 

 

      TAK 

Kwalifikacja 
wstępna 
uzupełniająca 

 

   70 

 

       - 

 

  65 

 

             5 

 

              - 

 

       TAK 

Kwalifikacja 
wstępna 
uzupełniająca 
przyśpieszona 

 

   35 

 

       - 

 

  33 

 

             2,5 

 

              - 

 

       TAK 

 


